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MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)Skin & VD Department

PG programme June-2021-Time-3,00pm to 4.00pm

e %
S.No, Date Day Subject Name of the Doctor
01 02/06/2021 | Wed Discussion cum CP =Serious Drug Dr.Prerana(JR3)
Reaction
02 03/06/2021 Thursday | Seminar-Basic lesions in Dermatology | Dr.Shubham(JR1)
03 04/06/2021 Friday Discussion-Herpes simplex & zoster All PG"s
04 07/06/2021 Monday | Grand Round cum discussion — Acne. Dr.Prerana(JR3)
05 08/06/2021 Tuesday | Journal club Dr.Juhee(JR2)
06 09/06/2021 Wed Discussion cum CP —Bullous Disorders | Dr.Prerana(JR3)
pemphigus
07 10/06/2021 | Thursday | Seminar-Cryo therapy cautery Dr.Avani(JR1)
08 11/06/2021 Friday - | Spotter-LP,PRP Dr.Prerana
09 14/06/2021 Monday | Grand Round cum discussion-Alopecia | Dr.Prerana(JR3)
Areata
10 15/06/2021 Tuesday | Journal club Dr.Shubham(JR1)
11 16/06/2021 Wed Discussion cum CP —Psoriasis(LP,PRP) | Dr.Prerana(JR3)
12 17/06/2021 Thursday | Seminar-Radio frequency Dr.Dipti(JR2)
13 18/06/2021 Friday Spotter-Morphea,PSS Dr.Prerana(JR3)
14 21/06/2021 Monday | Grand Round cum discussion-Vitiligo Dr.Prerana(JR3)
15 22/06/2021 Tuesday | Journal club Dr.Avani(JR1)
16 23/06/2021 Wed Discussion cum CP —SLE Dr.Prerana(JR3)
17 24/06/2021 | Thursday | Seminar-Cyclosporine Dr.Juhee(JR2)
18 25/06/2021 Friday Spotter-TS,NF Dr.Prerana(JR3)
19 28/06/2021 | Monday | Grand Round cum discussion- Dr.Prerana(JR3)
Cuteneous TB
20 | 29/06/2021 | Tuesday | Journal club Dr.Dipti(JR2)
21 30/06/2021 Wed Discussion cum CP —Syphillis Dr.Prerana(JR3)
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MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)Skin & VD Department

PG programme April-2021-Time-3.00pm to 4.00pm

S.No. Date Subject Name of the Doctor

01 5/4/2021 Case Presentation Dr.Dipti
02 6/4/2021 Case Presentation Dr.Shubham
04 7/4/2021 Lecture Dr.Rajendra Shinde
05 8/4/2021 Case Presentation Dr.Juhee
06 9/4/2021 Journal club Dr.Avani

. 07 12/4/2021 Case Presentation Dr.Dipti
08 14/4/2021 Lecture Dr.Rajendra Shinde
09 15/4/2021 Case Presentation Dr.Juhee
10 16/4/2021 Journal club Dr.Shubham
alal 19/4/2021 Case Presentation Dr.Dipti
12 20/4/2021 Case Presentation Dr.Juhee
13 21/4/2021 Lecture Dr.Rajendra Shinde
14 22/4/2021 Case Presentation Dr.Shubham
15 23/4/2021 Seminar Dr.Avani
16 26/4/2021 Case Presentation Dr.Juhee

. 17 27/4/2021 Lecture Dr.Snehal
18 28/4/2021 Lecture Dr.Rajendra Shinde
19 29/4/2021 Case Presentation
20 30/4/2021
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